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Event
C01 J18F4X

C02 J18H4-

C03 J16H4+
C03 J16H4+
C03 J16H4+
C03 J16H4+
C03 J16H4+
C03 J16H4+

C04 J16H4X H1
C04 J16H4X H1
C04 J16H4X H1
C04 J16H4X H1
C04 J16H4X H1
C04 J16H4AX H1

C04 J16H4X H2
C04 J16H4X H2
C04 J16H4X H2
CO04 J16H4AX H2
C04 J16H4X H2

C05 J16F2X H1
CO5 J16F2X H1
CO05 J16F2X H1
CO5 J16F2X H1
CO5 J16F2X H1
C05 J16F2X H1

CO5 J16F2X H2
CO5 J16F2X H2
CO5 J16F2X H2
CO5 J16F2X H2
CO5 J16F2X H2
CO5 J16F2X H2
CO5 J16F2X H2

Crew
SN OISE 1

BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1

BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1
VERSAILLES CNV 2
JOINVILLE AMJ
VERSAILLES CNV 1
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2

JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1
MELUN CNM 1
SN OISE 1
PORT-MARLY RCPM 1

MITTERSHEIM US
JOINVILLE AMJ
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 2
JOINVILLE AMJ
FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1

MEAUX CNM 1
VERSAILLES CNV 1
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1
BOULOGNE 92 1

FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1
JOINVILLE AMJ
SN OISE 1
NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1
JOINVILLE AMJ
MELUN CNM 1
EVRY SCA 2000 1

COUPE LIFA 1 DIMANCHE 26 JANVIER 2025
Stroke
FERLIN Pauline J17 GHARBAOUI Ranya J18 MAROUILLAT OrlLane J18 MANHES-LEQUEUX Julie J18

DEBARD Timothee J17 SCHWENDENWEIN Gabriel J17 KALIL Oscar J18 HERBAUT Valentin J17

VAQUIN Maxime J16 RENIE EMILE J15 PETROVIC Stefan J16 BARABUTEZ Zacchary J16 PINEAU LUCAS J16
BERTHIER Mickael J15 SMIRNOV Marin J15 VALLOIS Edgar J15 TERTRAIS Raohael J15 GUERIS Jules J15
Ali Houblon Bouraoud J16 Issa Houblon Bouraoud J15, Victor Drean J15 Quentin Sabatry J15 Thomas Nguyen J15
LOUIS Eric J15 PELLARIN Simon J16 LAMBION Mathieu J15 GENNIGES DELACROIX Flavien J15 KAROUIA Firace J15
ALEONARD ROMAIN J15 DUVERNEYPRET Valentin J15 NORE BAVOUX Max J15 INACIO Martin J15 SAINT MARTIN Gabriel J14
HOCHBERG Simon J15 RINGUENET Come J16 ABRANTES Robin J16 MAHJOUB Nael J15 BACQUEY Gassan J15

Gabin Troniou Molinier J15 Maxence Nottelet J15 Felix Reeser J15 Paul Elias Doumbia Poirier J15
Hugo Maley J15 Gabriel Jourdan Da Silva J15 Louis Valette J15 Marin Drean J15
STEPHAN Jaouen J16 FREMIN Luca J15 EL MASMARI Kenza J15 DOUSSAINT Noah J16
BONNEHORGNE Dimitri J15 RANCHON Yanis J16 WUS Josserand J16 GIGNOUX Arsene J16
BARBIER Valentin J15 BOUBADDI Karim J16 LEROUX Emilien J16 LHERBIER Elio J16
GENER Quitterie J15 MAGER Candice J16 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE J15 HOUOT Elisa J15

BAUDOIN TOM LALOUETTE JULES FRACHE LUCAS PFEIFFER GASPARD
Benjamin Mojak J15 Adam Watanabe J16 Aurélien Angles J15 Corentin Madeux J15
BLONDELET Axel J15 COUDRAY Bastian J15 MORLOT Mael J16 CONDE Matias J15
Lucas Boulade J15 Valeran Beuzart J15 Gaspard Montay J15, Ando Uong J15
BLOT Alexandre J16 SCHWAB Leo J16 VILLEMUR Jules J16 WALLER Adrien J16

DECEBALE Denalyne J16 CAMPANELLA Chiara J16
MIENS Zélie J16 KHAIRALLAH Helene J16
Capucine Jeanjean J15 Victoire Tchikaya J15
Olivia Trotereau J15 Léonie Quibel J15
GROLEAU Hermance J16 CHARTON Chloe J15
MERIAS CARAES CHLOE J15 MAGRE Eva J15

PATRIER Camille J16 DELISLE Eloise J16
Ambre Blanchetiere J15 Klervie Blot Kervran J15
GASPAR Elettra J16 PARIZOT Louise J16
GOUZY June J16 COUREUL Ophélie J15
Emma Sentenac J15 Camille Fernandes J15
BONNEHORGNE Oksana J15 GIRBINO Apollonia J15
TASSE Eva J16 VASSOUDEVANE Simsica J15

Ligue ile de france aviron www.Aviron-iledefrance.org

AdjTime
10:20.057

08:22.584

06:07.110
06:44.995
06:51.968
06:52.163
07:02.974
07:40.644

06:01.949
06:10.206
06:12.677
06:27.696
06:41.129
07:25.518

06:05.974
06:41.887
06:52.780
07:07.219
07:13.093

07:05.395
07:13.012
07:19.140
07:37.436
08:24.575
10:21.484

07:43.986
07:55.011
08:14.708
08:29.025
08:30.514
08:41.520
09:28.971

Delta

00:37.885
00:44.858
00:45.053
00:55.864
01:33.534

00:08.257
00:10.728
00:25.747
00:39.180
01:23.569

00:35.913
00:46.806
01:01.245
01:07.119

00:07.617
00:13.745
00:32.041
01:19.180
03:16.089

00:11.025
00:30.722
00:45.039
00:46.528
00:57.534
01:44.985



N OB W N

B W N e

B W N

w

Uu A W N R

CO5 J16F2X H3
CO5 J16F2X H3
CO5 J16F2X H3
CO5 J16F2X H3
C05 J16F2X H3
CO5 J16F2X H3
CO5 J16F2X H3

C06 J16M4X H1
C06 J16M4X H1
C06 J16M4X H1
C06 J16M4X H1

C06 J16M4X H2
C06 J16M4X H2
C06 J16M4X H2
C06 J16M4X H2

CO7 J14F8X+ H1

CO7 J14F8X+ H1
CO7 J14F8X+ H1

CO7 J14F8X+ H1

CO7 J14F8X+ H1

CO7 J14F8X+ H1

C08 4- OPEN H1
C08 4- OPEN H1
C08 4- OPEN H1

C09 2X OPEN H1
C09 2X OPEN H1
C09 2X OPEN H1
C09 2X OPEN H1
C09 2X OPEN H1

VERSAILLES CNV 2
MANTES ASM 2
JOINVILLE AMJ

MITTERSHEIM US

VERSAILLES CNV 3
BOULOGNE 92 2

NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 2

FRANCE CNF 1
BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1
LAGNY SNL 1
BOULOGNE 92 1

BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1
FRANCE CNF 1
FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2
PORT-MARLY RCPM 1

CDA 94

CDA 92
CDA 77

CDA 78

CDA 91

LAGNY SNL 1

FRANCE CNF 1
RIS-ORANGIS USRO 1
LAGNY SNL 1

LAGNY SNL 1
MEAUX CNM 1
VERSAILLES CNV 1
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1
FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1

RENOUX Charlotte J16 ANTOINE Clelia J16
BEJAOUI Linallya J16 BENKADA Sarah J16
Inés Lounaouci J16 Cassiopée Belmihoub J16
JOST Agathe JEAN Apolline
MARLU SIVATTE Jael J16 GALIANO Gabriela J15
PICHELIN CAPUCINE J16 PIGEON Sophie J16
COLLARD-BOURDET Solene J16 CAMILIERE Olivia J15

HEURTAUT Tess J16 GARDEY Raphael J16 DILLARD Arthur J15 LASRAM Yasmine J16
TONNOT Gauthier J15 CLEMENT-BAUDIN Antoine J15 AYLMER Lily Jeanne J16 GHAMBA Cherelle J15
JUNK Enola J15 ELSEMMAN Sofia J17 LETONDEUR Albert J16 MONNERIE BRUNET Gaspard J16
DELACOUR Titien J16 ROY AUGUSTIN J16 GIROT AGATHE J16 DESAGES Julia J15

ANDRE Daphne J16 KOSCHER Lilou J16 LACASSAGNE Timothe J15 SOUANEF Nahil J15
CAPOENVANNEREAU Leonie J15 CAUSSIN Oscar J15 CARROT-DULAC Gaspard J15 BOSSY Justine J15
DUFOUR Emma J15 SHADBOLT Toby J16 SIMART Sasha J15 VITRANT Maelle J16

JAOUEN-VIGNARD Niels J16 PELLERIN Arthur J15 MARANGON Albane J16 LEVRARD HEINRY Perrine J16

Lola Vilaine Leloup Elise Druenne Enora Vaissie Hazel Louzoun Lidon Suzanne Escabasse Louise Fouilliarde NIna Pierrot Zemanik Alice Antoine Gabin Jonin
RAFFAELLI Lina FROMENTEL Mathilde CHACHEREAU Juliette BONDIL DE LESELEUC Eléanore EVEQUE Hermance ESCALONA XENOGIANI Maya PAMPIN Anne-Colombe

LELECLER D'ORLEAC Alix ORTEGA Eden

MAROLD TUCH Sophie PERRIN Lizie FAUCON Sophie BASILE Gabriella BRIAND Maely ORCEL Pauline MONTENOL Nina ZAIRI Diana BEURET BERRAD Tara
ALTHERR-NEME Katelle J14 BARBIER Capucine J13 BLANCHARD Clemence J13 CARON Julie J14 CHAOUDOUR Ines J14 LACROIX Céleste J13 MARSAIS Eva J14 MAZEL Romane

J14 PRIOVIDE Celia J14

DERNI Ibtissem J14 HEBERT Julie J13 ROCHER Suzanne J13 HAMIDA Alycia J14 MEYREAU Alissia J14 ZOUAOUI Selma J14 PRUDON Elise J14 BENYAHIA JADE J14 HEBERT

JULIEJ13

DURIN Ernestine J14 VERHAEGHE Margaux J14 COMBE Olivia J13 BOISSARD Chloe J12 ROJAS ESCALENTE Valentina J11 BACHA Adem J12 Pradier J13 BACCIU J12 COLLET

Nathalie S

GELOEN PAUL (S) A KERMANI JOSEPH (S) A SEYTRE JEAN-FRANCOIS (S) A VANNIER LUC (S) A

CANTABELLA HENRI (S) A GAUDIN JEAN FRANCOIS (S) A VINKLER Elwyn (S) A LANGLET ISALINE (S) -23ans

CROMBOIS Faustine J18 DE MARQUE Alice J15 RUELLO Manon J17 GUENARD Noemie J18

THOMAS Robin J17 ANTIER Guillaume J17
AUGUET Leandre J18 DELCOURT Florian (S) -23ans
CARDE Paul J17 AFARID Bilal J18
GIBERTI Adam J17 MALCHIODI Chiara J16
PATRAS Roman J18 TAMBOISE Evariste J17
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07:36.446
07:49.248
07:54.707
08:29.410
09:22.671
09:39.424
10:09.581

06:11.467
06:57.732
08:28.897
09:44.302

06:44.147
06:51.114
06:53.951
07:00.914

04:35.620

05:13.906
05:22.451

05:27.246

05:32.964

07:48.296

03:54.162
04:55.592
05:23.092

04:02.452
04:07.149
04:24.156
04:36.378
04:52.544

00:12.802
00:18.261
00:52.964
01:46.225
02:02.978
02:33.135

00:46.265
02:17.430
03:32.835

00:06.967
00:09.804
00:16.767

00:38.286
00:46.831

00:51.626

00:57.344

03:12.676

01:01.430
01:28.930

00:04.697
00:21.704
00:33.926
00:50.092
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C09 2X OPEN H2
C09 2X OPEN H2
C09 2X OPEN H2
C09 2X OPEN H2
C09 2X OPEN H2

C09 2X OPEN H3
C09 2X OPEN H3
C09 2X OPEN H3
C09 2X OPEN H3
C09 2X OPEN H3

C10 4X OPEN H1
C10 4X OPEN H1
C10 4X OPEN H1
C10 4X OPEN H1
C10 4X OPEN H1
C10 4X OPEN H1
C10 4X OPEN H1

C10 4X OPEN H2
C10 4X OPEN H2
C10 4X OPEN H2
C10 4X OPEN H2
C10 4X OPEN H2
C10 4X OPEN H2
C10 4X OPEN H2

C11 8+ OPEN H1

C11 8+ OPEN H1

C11 8+ OPEN H1
C11 8+ OPEN H1

C11 8+ OPEN H1
C11 8+ OPEN H1
C11 8+ OPEN H1

SN OISE 1
LAGNY SNL 2
NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1
MEAUX CNM 2

EVRY SCA 2000 1
MEAUX CNM
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2
MEAUX CNM 3
EVRY SCA 2000 2

LAGNY SNL 1
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1
FRANCE CNF 2
FRANCE CNF 1
SN OISE 1
NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1
LAGNY SNL 2

MEAUX CNM 1
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2
VERSAILLES CNV 1
SN PERREUX
SN OISE 2
RIS-ORANGIS USRO 1
RIS-ORANGIS USRO 2

BOULOGNE 92 2

MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 2

LAGNY SNL 1
ESCP

BOULOGNE 92 1
ESCP
ESCP

EZRATTI VINCENT (S) A GRAIS VINCENT (S) A
CORDONNIER MAXIM (S) -23ans JARDIN-CALLET Dorian J18
PEDRO Loic J17 DARROT Cosme J17
ETIENNE QUENTIN (S) A ETIENNE Fabien (S) A
DUFLOCQ HURTAUX Luce J15 CIOCOTISAN LORENA (S) -23ans

GANZAROLI Mathis J18 YEBOAH LAURENT (S) -23ans
AUGUET GILLES SEVELLEC RONAN
COLAS Paul J17 ALLART Flavian J17
BRANIA Noame J17 ADAM Justine J15
DOUARD PLUMASSEAU Marie Charlene J16 VASSOUDEVANE Kaylaissvarane J18

HERVE JULIEN (S) A FLEISCHMAN YANNICK (S) A MONTANDON REMY (S) A MONTANDON FABIEN (S) A
TUFFIN ALEXANDRE (S) A DELABRIERE ARNAUD (S) A MAGNIER LUDOVIC (S) A ALLOUACHE SAMY (S) A
LAMY JULIEN (S) A MONASTERIO FRANCK (S) A TASSA KAMEL (S) A GROSCLAUDE ERIC (S) A
MORIN YVES (S) A PIERRE Nathalie (S) A RADACK DANIEL (S) A MALDAME Anne-Laure (S) A
GRAIS CHRISTELLE (S) A GILLET CELINE (S) A CHABROL ERIC (S) A MILLET JULIEN (S) A
MAILFERT CYRIL (S) A MAILFERT Florian (S) -23ans CUINIER Angelina (S) A PEDRO Claudine (S) A
NOVYELLE SICAMOIS ISABELLE (S) A PECHE FABIENNE (S) A DUPONT ERIC (S) A LAMARRE OLIVIER (S) A

LELOUP Lucas J15 DECEBALE Denalyne J16 COTTEREAU THEO J15 CAMPANELLA Chiara J16
GROS Arthur-Kim J16 DUMAS RAPHAEL J17 GOFFINET Emma J17 BENKHELIFA Naelle J17

DELVAUX Alice J17 GRANGEON Celestine J17 BROSSEAU Clotilde J18 DE MONGOLFIER PHILIPPINE (S) -23ans

BOUTROUX Vincent BOUTROUX Anne RENARD Magali BOUQUIERES Michael
POUDENSAN SANDRINE (S) A DAUMAIL DOMINIQUE (S) A AUDEBERT AGNES (S) A FERRET CHRISTINE (S) A
CARDONE Sylvie (S) A DESMET Héléne (S) A HENRIQUES Helder (S) A LANGE Christophe (S) A

GIRAULT CELINE (S) A HOLGUERA-LAVIN AMELIE (S) -23ans SEPULVEDA SOLANGE (S) A TERRADE DELPHINE (S) A

DOGLIANI Arthur J16 HESS Leo J18PLUMEREL Clement J16 REY TIMOTHEE J16 DEBUIRE AURELE J15 VANDEPUY KEZIAH J15 MOMENI TANNEGUY J15 PAMPIN Marc-Henri

J16 DELACOUR Titien J16

BARBEAU SYLVAIN (S) A DE KRUIFF LUDOVIC (S) A MARSAIS XAVIER (S) A VAN SLOOTEN ARTHUR (S) A DAGMEY YANNICK (S) A PRENEY ERIC (S) A LEFEBVRE MARIE (S) A

GLIGORIC Agnes (S) A SEFFAR SOPHIE (S) A

SOUVAY Emeric J16 BOSQUET GLEONNEC Corentin J15 VINCENT ARTHUR J15 THOMAS Quentin J16 THELLIEZ Leny J15 TISCORNIA Alessandro J16 VANDERMERSCH Calixte

117 CROMBOIS Aubin J15 DERRAR Youness J12

David Ramon Llorente Luca Barrois Guillaume Durand Marco Girard Lorenzo Cuomo Edouard Lepron Paul Mohrenweiser Jules Cabau Adrien Rabain
COCHARD BAPTISTINE J15 TOUBLAN Mila J15 GAILLARD SCARLETT J15 MAISONDIEU Violette J16 MOREAU VIOLETTE J16 BEDEAU Isaure J16 PREDIERI Lara J16 ESCALONA

XENOGIANI IOLI J16 MERIAS CARAES Chloe J15

Julie Debay Léa Bertaud Blanche Vanoye Ombeline Bizard Hortense Follet Noeleen Toscano Oumayama El Khattabi Guillemette Aupepin Victor Vandenmersch

Elise Charmetant Clara Pavageau Lorine Pitaval Dimana Stoyanova Camille de Chanteloup Julia Salesse Marie Trujillo Lea Michault Nicolas Mouillon
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04:06.710
04:15.919
04:16.168
04:20.675
04:49.069

04:30.938
04:38.789
04:52.403
05:02.891
05:23.604

03:48.617
03:59.686
04:03.465
04:23.455
04:24.408
04:26.683
04:38.353

03:53.893
03:56.813
04:21.945
04:47.526
05:19.044
06:44.909

03:50.610

04:00.766

04:01.035
04:09.257

04:21.840
04:54.028
05:40.385

00:09.209
00:09.458
00:13.965
00:42.359

00:07.851
00:21.465
00:31.953
00:52.666

00:11.069
00:14.848
00:34.838
00:35.791
00:38.066
00:49.736

00:02.920
00:28.052
00:53.633
01:25.151
02:51.016

00:10.156

00:10.425
00:18.647

00:31.230
01:03.418
01:49.775
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C12 2- PARA
C12 2- PARA

C13 2X PARA

C10 4X OPEN H2

C14 J14H8X+ H1

C14 J14H8X+ H1

C14 J14H8X+ H1

C14 J14H8X+ H1

C14 J14H8X+ H2
C14 J14H8X+ H2
C14 J14H8X+ H2
C14 J14H8X+ H2

C14 J14H8X+ H2

C14 J14H8X+ H2

C14 J14H8X+ H2

C16 J18H4X H1
C16 J18H4X H1

C17 J16F4X H1
C17 J16F4X H1
C17 J16F4X H1
C17 J16FAX H1
C17 J16F4X H1
C17 J16F4X H1

RIS-ORANGIS USRO 2
BOULOGNE 92

BOULOGNE 92

RIS-ORANGIS USRO 2

JOINVILLE AMJ 1

JOINVILLE AMJ 2

ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1

LAGNY SNL 1

CDA 94

CDA 77

CDA 92
CD MOSELLE

CD78

CDA 95

CDA 91

BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1
VERSAILLES CNV 1

VERSAILLES CNV 1
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
FRANCE CNF 1

NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1

Philippe GUILLOT Vincent LE BIHAN
FERREIRA Pedro LEROUX Tara

Lavigne Christophe Nocquet Jean-Philippe
GIRAULT CELINE (S) A HOLGUERA-LAVIN AMELIE (S) -23ans SEPULVEDA SOLANGE (S) A TERRADE DELPHINE (S) A

FRIAUD Pablo J14 BUSNEL Melvil J14 BAUNACH Swann J14 SAVOYE CANDELA Nesta J14 CABRELLI Theo J14 MAUPRIVEZ-KIMMEL Gabriel J14 STEICHEN Maxens J14
LECOMPTE CLEMENT J13 EUDELINE Alexys J14

PAUL Alexandre J13 GANGA BELLIDON Vivian J13 DELOCHE Louis J13 KUDRICS Adrian J13 GALLEGO GENTY Théo J13 HAYTAYAN Sarah J13 DROUILLY Agathe J13 RINAUDO
Ines J13 DABROWSKI Oskar J13

ALEONARD Isaure J13 BENZIANE llyes J13 BERNUES RICART Pablo J13 EL AKRAOUI Youssef J12 BIRON CHEN Adrien J12 GOKSUNGUR Azad J12 SAINT MARTIN Gabriel 114
TECUCIANU Mathys J14 BROUSSE Stanislas J14

FADDEL Liam J14 MATHIEU Yanis J13 TRUCTIN MAVRE Raphael J12 ANDRIANJATOVO Tommy Elijah J12 BOURDOT Mahe J14 BORDJIHENE J12 LAMIN Hugo J12 GREAUD
Gabriel J12 MONNERIE J11

Vadim Cortequisse Enzo Sauvage Siméon Nasr Charles Colas Raphaél Pareau Noa Boutillier Joshua Ladj Hugo Loche Solal Loisel
BERNARD Gabriel DUBOIS MALATIER Gabin DEPREUX Sacha ENJALBERT Thibault DRAZETA Nikola BURET Jules NABOT Liam ROUSSEL Alexandre DUFLOCQ Gaston
CHEVALIER Clément LAURENT Naél VANNIER LAFON Aloys GIFFORD Thomas CHELHOT Cyrille VAIE SEGALEN Antonin ENNAMARI Yanis ARANA BENITEZ Iker DILLARD Victor
HELLER JONAS BRULFER FABIAN HOFFMANN NATHAN FRECHIN QUENTIN THISSE HUGO CESAR NOE BRIOT ELIAS BRITSCHER BASTIEN DOLISY JULIETTE

CHAPELLE Philippe J14 CHENEVEZ Benoit J14 DAUBIES Aaron J14 DROUILLARD Raphael J14 DUROUCHOUX Abel J14 OUGNENKO Ivan J14 SARLIEVE Tristan J13 TEDJINI Soan
J14 ZANONI Cesare J14

KEPSUI Filip J14 BAHTAT Najib J13 LACOUR Yanis J13 CLOUTEAU Emmy J14 LEYMAN Lenny J14 PROTAT CACLIN Mathieu J13 MORTADY Akram J14 SAOUAB Martin J14
CAVEL Antonin J13

SUJET Isaac J14 QUEFFELEC Pierre J13 MEDDAH Liam J14 GALLE Sylvain J13 MACHADO LUCAS J14 DA SILVA Leo J14 BENDIA Othman J12 GENDRON Thomas J14 COLONNA
Meline J13

DEBARD Timothee J17 SCHWENDENWEIN Gabriel J17 KALIL Oscar J18 HERBAUT Valentin J17
TRONEL Arthur J17 DE MONTGOLFIER Theophile J17 BOUDOUX D'HAUTEFEUILLE THEOPHILE J17 GOTIN Joachim J17

RENOUX Charlotte J16 ANTOINE Clelia J16 KHAIRALLAH Helene J16 MIENS Zélie J16
Capucine Jeanjean, Olivia Trotereau, Victoire Tchikaya, Inés Lounaouci
Cassiopée Belmihoub, Klervie Blot Kervran, Suman Atchama, Léonie Quibel
Ambre Blanchetiére, Manon David, Mathilde Degré, Satine Belmihoub
CAPOENVANNEREAU Leonie J15 DELASSALLE Tess J15 LASRAM Yasmine J16 BOSSY Justine J15
CAMILIERE Olivia J15 COLLARD-BOURDET Solene J16 COUREUL Ophélie J15 GOUZY June J16
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04:59.353
05:07.590

05:12.945

05:47.267

04:55.172

06:01.980

06:43.152

DNS

03:50.901
04:03.811
04:07.859
04:24.172

04:30.422

04:31.086

05:21.659

07:54.809
08:12.553

06:21.773
06:24.678
06:34.029
06:49.590
06:51.900
07:39.747

00:08.237

00:34.322

01:06.808

01:47.980

00:12.910
00:16.958
00:33.271

00:39.521

00:40.185

01:30.758

00:17.744

00:02.905
00:12.256
00:27.817
00:30.127
01:17.974
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C18 J16F4+ H1 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 DUFOUR Emma J15 LEVESQUE Alice J15 PATRIER Camille J16 DELISLE Eloise J16 ROUILLON Heloise J17 07:16.143

C18 J16F4+ H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 ANDRE Daphne J16 AYLMER Lily Jeanne J16 KOSCHER Lilou J16 GHAMBA Cherelle J15 PINEAU LUCAS J16 07:24.312 00:08.169
C18 J16F4+ H1 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 GENER Quitterie J15 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE J15 MARANGON Albane J16 MAGER Candice J16 JAOUEN-VIGNARD Niels J16 07:28.199 00:12.056
C18 J16F4+ H1 BOULOGNE 92 1 GIROT AGATHE J16 PICHELIN CAPUCINE J16 DESAGES Julia J15 MAGRE Eva J15 MAISONDIEU Violette J16 08:21.417 01:05.274
C18 J16F4+ H1 SN OISE 1 DECAUX-COMMUNEAU Anaé J16 GUERY Lison J15 HENRI Charlotte J16 TOUATI Hannah J15 MANHES LEQUEUX Julie J18 08:29.849 01:13.706
C19J16H2X H1 FRANCE CNF 1 DILLARD Arthur J15 GARDEY Raphael J16 05:58.942

C19J16H2X H1 JOINVILLE AMJ Gabin Troniou Molinier 563940, Maxence Nottelet 545398 06:13.659 00:14.717
C19J16H2X H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 VAQUIN Maxime J16 RENIE EMILE J15 06:21.129 00:22.187
C19J16H2X H1 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 DUSEYAU LOPEZ Achille J16 ZILIANI Milo J16 06:33.927 00:34.985
C19J16H2X H1 MEAUX CNM 1 LELOUP Lucas J15 COTTEREAU THEO J15 06:37.086 00:38.144
C19J16H2X H1 MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1 STEPHAN Jaouen J16 DOUSSAINT Noah J16 06:38.629 00:39.687
C19J16H2X H1 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 BLOT Alexandre J16 WALLER Adrien J16 07:11.779 01:12.837
C19J16H2X H2 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 2 PETROVIC Stefan J16 BARABUTEZ Zacchary J16 06:38.842

C19 J16H2X H2 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2 DUVERNEYPRET Valentin J15 INACIO Martin J15 06:56.269 00:17.427
C19J16H2X H2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 SCHWAB Leo J16 VILLEMUR Jules J16 07:06.889 00:28.047
C19J16H2X H2 MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 2 FREMIN Luca J15 EL MASMARI KENZA J15 07:08.794 00:29.952
C19 J16H2X H2 JOINVILLE AMJ Louis Valette 590304, Felix Reeser 559941 07:14.409 00:35.567
C19J16H2X H2 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 HOUOT Elisa J15 LEVRARD HEINRY Perrine J16 07:31.142 00:52.300
C19J16H2X H3 MITTERSHEIM US LALOUETTE JULES BAUDIN TOM 06:44.671

C19 J16H2X H3 FRANCE CNF 4 CAUSSIN Oscar J15 CARROT-DULAC Gaspard J15 06:51.707 00:07.036
C19J16H2X H3 JOINVILLE AMJ Marin Drean 582561, Paul Elias Doumbia Poirier 562614 06:53.538 00:08.867
C19J16H2X H3 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 3 LACASSAGNE Timothe J15 SOUANEF Nahil J15 07:04.412 00:19.741
C19 J16H2X H3 FRANCE CNF 3 GODIN Edouard J16 SCHIFF Albert J16 07:33.890 00:49.219
C19J16H2X H3 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 3 ALEONARD ROMAIN J15 NORE BAVOUX Max J15 07:46.136 01:01.465
C19J16H2X H3 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 4 ABRANTES Robin J16 RINGUENET Coéme J16 08:52.713 02:08.042
C19J16H2X H4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 3 SHADBOLT Toby J16 SIMART Sasha J15 06:43.476

C19 J16H2X H4 JOINVILLE AMJ Hugo Maley 562478, Gabriel Jourdan Da Silva 549088 07:03.158 00:19.682
C19J16H2X H4 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 5 HOCHBERG Simon J15 BACQUEY Gassan J15 07:23.446 00:39.970
C19 J16H2X H4 MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 3 BLONDELET Axel J15 COUDRAY Bastian J15 07:38.920 00:55.444
C19J16H2X H4 YOLE HAMOISE CHEVAUCHERIE-CARLIER Clement HOFFMANN NOAH 07:44.618 01:01.142

Ligue ile de france aviron www.Aviron-iledefrance.org
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C20J16M4X H1
C20J16M4X H1
C20J16M4X H1
C20J16M4X H1

CO7 J14F8X+ FINAL A

CO7 J14F8X+ FINAL A
CO7 J14F8X+ FINAL A

CO7 J14F8X+ FINAL A

CO7 J14F8X+ FINAL A

CO08 4- OPEN FINAL A
CO8 4- OPEN FINAL A

CO09 2X OPEN FINAL B
CO09 2X OPEN FINAL B
C09 2X OPEN FINAL B
CO09 2X OPEN FINAL B
C09 2X OPEN FINAL B
CO09 2X OPEN FINAL B
C09 2X OPEN FINAL B

CO09 2X OPEN FINAL A
C09 2X OPEN FINAL A
CO09 2X OPEN FINAL A
CO09 2X OPEN FINAL A
C09 2X OPEN FINAL A
CO09 2X OPEN FINAL A
C09 2X OPEN FINAL A

MITTERSHEIM
BASSE-SEINE SNBS 2
BOULOGNE 92 1
LAGNY SNL 1

CDA 94

CDA 92
CDA 77

CDA 91

CDA 78

RIS-ORANGIS USRO 1
LAGNY SNL 1

FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1
EVRY SCA 2000 1

ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1

MEAUX CNM 2
MEAUX CNM

ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2

MEAUX CNM 3

LAGNY SNL 1
MEAUX CNM 1
SN OISE 1

MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1

VERSAILLES CNV 1
LAGNY SNL 2

NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1

JEAN Appoline FRACHE Lucas PFEIFFER Gaspard JOST Agathe
TONNOT Gauthier J15 CLEMENT-BAUDIN Antoine J15 GROLEAU Hermance J16 CHARTON Chloe J15
DELACOUR Titien J16 ROY AUGUSTIN J16 PIGEON Sophie J16 MERIAS CARAES CHLOE J15
JUNK Enola J15 ELSEMMAN Sofia J17 LETONDEUR Albert J16 MONNERIE BRUNET Gaspard J16

Lola Vilaine Leloup Elise Druenne Enora Vaissie Hazel Louzoun Lidon Suzanne Escabasse Louise Fouilliarde NIna Pierrot Zemanik Alice Antoine Gabin Jonin

RAFFAELLI Lina FROMENTEL Mathilde CHACHEREAU Juliette BONDIL DE LESELEUC Eléanore EVEQUE Hermance ESCALONA XENOGIANI Maya PAMPIN Anne-Colombe
LELECLER D'ORLEAC Alix ORTEGA Eden

MAROLD TUCH Sophie PERRIN Lizie FAUCON Sophie BASILE Gabriella BRIAND Maely ORCEL Pauline MONTENOL Nina ZAIRI Diana BEURET BERRAD Tara

DERNI Ibtissem J14 HEBERT Julie J13 ROCHER Suzanne J13 HAMIDA Alycia J14 MEYREAU Alissia J14 ZOUAOUI Selma J14 PRUDON Elise J14 BENYAHIA JADE J14 HEBERT
JULIEJ13

ALTHERR-NEME Katelle J14 BARBIER Capucine J13 BLANCHARD Clemence J13 CARON Julie J14 CHAOUDOUR Ines J14 LACROIX Céleste J13 MARSAIS Eva J14 MAZEL Romane
J14 PRIOVIDE Celia J14

CANTABELLA HENRI (S) A GAUDIN JEAN FRANCOIS (S) A VINKLER Elwyn (S) A LANGLET ISALINE (S) -23ans
CROMBOIS Faustine J18 DE MARQUE Alice J15 RUELLO Manon J17 GUENARD Noemie J18

PATRAS Roman J18 TAMBOISE Evariste J17
GANZAROLI Mathis J18 YEBOAH LAURENT (S) -23ans
GIBERTI Adam J17 MALCHIODI Chiara J16
DUFLOCQ HURTAUX Luce J15 CIOCOTISAN LORENA (S) -23ans
AUGUET GILLES SEVELLEC RONAN
COLAS Paul J17 ALLART Flavian J17
BRANIA Noame J17 ADAM Justine J15

THOMAS Robin J17 ANTIER Guillaume J17
AUGUET Leandre J18 DELCOURT Florian (S) -23ans
EZRATTI VINCENT (S) A GRAIS VINCENT (S) A
ETIENNE QUENTIN (S) A ETIENNE Fabien (S) A
CARDE Paul J17 AFARID Bilal J18
CORDONNIER MAXIM (S) -23ans JARDIN-CALLET Dorian J18
PEDRO Loic J17 DARROT Cosme J17
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06:37.270
06:43.983
07:46.510
07:57.462

04:23.334

04:58.290
05:00.472

05:04.100

07:28.876

04:52.903
05:15.549

04:26.279
04:42.549
04:46.318
05:01.992
05:03.638
05:09.629
05:27.061

04:02.440
04:02.948
04:10.974
04:18.542
04:20.242
04:22.654
04:23.318

00:06.713
01:09.240
01:20.192

00:34.956
00:37.138

00:40.766

03:05.542

00:22.646

00:16.270
00:20.039
00:35.713
00:37.359
00:43.350
01:00.782

00:00.508
00:08.534
00:16.102
00:17.802
00:20.214
00:20.878
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C10 4X OPEN FINALB
C10 4X OPEN FINAL B
C10 4X OPEN FINALB
C10 4X OPEN FINAL B
C10 4X OPEN FINALB
C10 4X OPEN FINAL B
C10 4X OPEN FINALB

C10 4X OPEN FINAL A
C10 4X OPEN FINAL A
C10 4X OPEN FINAL A
C10 4X OPEN FINAL A
C10 4X OPEN FINAL A
C10 4X OPEN FINAL A
C10 4X OPEN FINAL A

C11 8+ OPEN FINAL A

C11 8+ OPEN FINALA

C11 8+ OPEN FINALA
C11 8+ OPEN FINAL A
C11 8+ OPEN FINAL A
C11 8+ OPEN FINALA

C11 8+ OPEN FINALA

C212- PARA

C21 2- PARA

C22 2X PARA

C14 J14H8X+ FINAL B

C14 J14H8X+ FINAL B

C14 J14H8X+ FINAL B

SN OISE 1

NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1

LAGNY SNL 2
SN PERREUX
SN OISE 2

RIS-ORANGIS USRO 2
RIS-ORANGIS USRO 1

LAGNY SNL 1

ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2
ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1
FRANCE CNF 2
MEAUX CNM 1
FRANCE CNF 1
VERSAILLES CNV 1

BOULOGNE 92 2

MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 2

BOULOGNE92 1

ESCP
ESCP
ESCP

LAGNY SNL 1

RIS-ORANGIS USRO 2
BOULOGNE 92
BOULOGNE 92

ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1

CDA 91

JOINVILLE AMJ 2

GRAIS CHRISTELLE (S) A GILLET CELINE (S) A CHABROL ERIC (S) A MILLET JULIEN (S) A
MAILFERT CYRIL (S) A MAILFERT Florian (S) -23ans CUINIER Angelina (S) A PEDRO Claudine (S) A
NOYELLE SICAMOIS ISABELLE (S) A PECHE FABIENNE (S) A DUPONT ERIC (S) A LAMARRE OLIVIER (S) A
BOUTROUX Vincent BOUTROUX Anne RENARD Magali BOUQUIERES Michael
POUDENSAN SANDRINE (S) A DAUMAIL DOMINIQUE (S) A AUDEBERT AGNES (S) A FERRET CHRISTINE (S) A
GIRAULT CELINE (S) A HOLGUERA-LAVIN AMELIE (S) -23ans SEPULVEDA SOLANGE (S) A TERRADE DELPHINE (S) A
CARDONE Sylvie (S) A DESMET Héléne (S) A HENRIQUES Helder (S) A LANGE Christophe (S) A

HERVE JULIEN (S) A FLEISCHMAN YANNICK (S) A MONTANDON REMY (S) A MONTANDON FABIEN (S) A
GROS Arthur-Kim J16 DUMAS RAPHAEL J17 GOFFINET Emma J17 BENKHELIFA Naelle J17
TUFFIN ALEXANDRE (S) A DELABRIERE ARNAUD (S) A MAGNIER LUDOVIC (S) A ALLOUACHE SAMY (S) A
LAMY JULIEN (S) A MONASTERIO FRANCK (S) A TASSA KAMEL (S) A GROSCLAUDE ERIC (S) A
LELOUP Lucas J15 DECEBALE Denalyne J16 COTTEREAU THEO J15 CAMPANELLA Chiara J16
MORIN YVES (S) A PIERRE Nathalie (S) A RADACK DANIEL (S) A MALDAME Anne-Laure (S) A
DELVAUX Alice J17 GRANGEON Celestine J17 BROSSEAU Clotilde 18 DE MONGOLFIER PHILIPPINE (S) -23ans

DOGLIANI Arthur J16 HESS Leo JI8PLUMEREL Clement J16 REY TIMOTHEE J16 DEBUIRE AURELE J15 VANDEPUY KEZIAH J15 MOMENI TANNEGUY J15 PAMPIN Marc-Henri
J16 DELACOUR Titien J16

BARBEAU SYLVAIN (S) A DE KRUIFF LUDOVIC (S) A MARSAIS XAVIER (S) A VAN SLOOTEN ARTHUR (S) A DAGMEY YANNICK (S) A PRENEY ERIC (S) A LEFEBVRE MARIE (S) A
GLIGORIC Agnes (S) A SEFFAR SOPHIE (S) A

COCHARD BAPTISTINE J15 TOUBLAN Mila J15 GAILLARD SCARLETT J15 MAISONDIEU Violette J16 MOREAU VIOLETTE J16 BEDEAU Isaure J16 PREDIERI Lara J16 ESCALONA
XENOGIANI IOLI J16 MERIAS CARAES Chloe J15

David Ramon Llorente Luca Barrois Guillaume Durand Marco Girard Lorenzo Cuomo Edouard Lepron Paul Mohrenweiser Jules Cabau Adrien Rabain
Julie Debay Léa Bertaud Blanche Vanoye Ombeline Bizard Hortense Follet Noeleen Toscano Oumayama El Khattabi Guillemette Aupepin Victor Vandenmersch
Elise Charmetant Clara Pavageau Lorine Pitaval Dimana Stoyanova Camille de Chanteloup Julia Salesse Marie Trujillo Lea Michault Nicolas Mouillon

SOUVAY Emeric J16 BOSQUET GLEONNEC Corentin J15 VINCENT ARTHUR J15 THOMAS Quentin J16 THELLIEZ Leny J15 TISCORNIA Alessandro J16 VANDERMERSCH Calixte
117 CROMBOIS Aubin J15 DERRAR Youness J12

Philippe GUILLOT Vincent LE BIHAN
FERREIRA Pedro LEROUX Tara
Lavigne Christophe Nocquet Jean-Philippe

ALEONARD Isaure J13 BENZIANE llyes J13 BERNUES RICART Pablo J13 EL AKRAOUI Youssef J12 BIRON CHEN Adrien J12 GOKSUNGUR Azad J12 SAINT MARTIN Gabriel J14
TECUCIANU Mathys J14 BROUSSE Stanislas J14

SUJET Isaac J14 QUEFFELEC Pierre J13 MEDDAH Liam J14 GALLE Sylvain J13 MACHADO LUCAS J14 DA SILVA Leo J14 BENDIA Othman J12 GENDRON Thomas J14 COLONNA
Meline J13

PAUL Alexandre J13 GANGA BELLIDON Vivian J13 DELOCHE Louis J13 KUDRICS Adrian J13 GALLEGO GENTY Théo J13 HAYTAYAN Sarah J13 DROUILLY Agathe J13 RINAUDO
Ines J13 DABROWSKI Oskar J13
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04:32.802
04:37.836
04:48.173
04:55.371
05:33.383
06:12.387
07:12.260

03:57.316
04:07.429
04:12.839
04:14.279
04:16.110
04:34.431
05:01.350

03:57.485

04:08.046

04:14.614
04:22.363
04:52.924
05:44.848

05:49.379

05:15.673

05:20.937

05:43.320

14:20.826

05:32.058

05:43.256

00:05.034
00:15.371
00:22.569
01:00.581
01:39.585
02:39.458

00:10.113
00:15.523
00:16.963
00:18.794
00:37.115
01:04.034

00:10.561

00:17.129
00:24.878
00:55.439
01:47.363

01:51.894

00:05.264



C14 J14H8X+ FINAL A
C14 J14H8X+ FINAL A
C14 J14H8X+ FINALA

C14 J14H8X+ FINAL A

C14 J14H8X+ FINAL A
C14 J14H8X+ FINAL A

C14 J14H8X+ FINALA

CDA 94
CDA 92
CDA 77

CD78

CDA 95
CD MOSELLE

JOINVILLE AMJ 1

Vadim Cortequisse Enzo Sauvage Siméon Nasr Charles Colas Raphaél Pareau Noa Boutillier Joshua Ladj Hugo Loche Solal Loisel
CHEVALIER Clément LAURENT Naél VANNIER LAFON Aloys GIFFORD Thomas CHELHOT Cyrille VAIE SEGALEN Antonin ENNAMARI Yanis ARANA BENITEZ Iker DILLARD Victor
BERNARD Gabriel DUBOIS MALATIER Gabin DEPREUX Sacha ENJALBERT Thibault DRAZETA Nikola BURET Jules NABOT Liam ROUSSEL Alexandre DUFLOCQ Gaston

CHAPELLE Philippe J14 CHENEVEZ Benoit J14 DAUBIES Aaron J14 DROUILLARD Raphael J14 DUROUCHOUX Abel J14 OUGNENKO Ivan J14 SARLIEVE Tristan J13 TEDJINI Soan
J14 ZANONI Cesare J14

KEPSUI Filip J14 BAHTAT Najib J13 LACOUR Yanis J13 CLOUTEAU Emmy J14 LEYMAN Lenny J14 PROTAT CACLIN Mathieu J13 MORTADY Akram J14 SAOUAB Martin J14
CAVEL Antonin J13

HELLER JONAS BRULFER FABIAN HOFFMANN NATHAN FRECHIN QUENTIN THISSE HUGO CESAR NOE BRIOT ELIAS BRITSCHER BASTIEN DOLISY JULIETTE

FRIAUD Pablo J14 BUSNEL Melvil J14 BAUNACH Swann J14 SAVOYE CANDELA Nesta J14 CABRELLI Theo J14 MAUPRIVEZ-KIMMEL Gabriel J14 STEICHEN Maxens J14
LECOMPTE CLEMENT J13 EUDELINE Alexys J14
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03:55.225
04:10.532
04:10.923

04:28.223

04:34.775
04:35.435

04:55.537

00:15.307
00:15.698

00:32.998

00:39.550
00:40.210

01:00.312



Course Club Rameurs Temps Diff
Gabin Troniou Molinier J15 Maxence Nottelet J15 Felix Reeser J15 Paul Elias Doumbia

1 C04 J16H4X JOINVILLE AMJ Poirier J15 06:01.949

2 C04 J16H4X MITTERSHEIM US BAUDOIN TOM LALOUETTE JULES FRACHE LUCAS PFEIFFER GASPARD 06:05.974(00:04.025
3 C04 J16H4X JOINVILLE AMJ Hugo Maley J15 Gabriel Jourdan Da Silva J15 Louis Valette J15 Marin Drean J15 06:10.206|00:08.257
4 C04 J16H4X | MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1 | STEPHAN Jaouen J16 FREMIN Luca J15 EL MASMARI Kenza J15 DOUSSAINT Noah J16 |06:12.677(00:10.728

BONNEHORGNE Dimitri J15 RANCHON Yanis J16 WUS Josserand J16 GIGNOUX Arsene

5 C04 J16H4X MELUN CNM 1 J16 06:27.696 (00:25.747
6 C04 J16H4X SN OISE 1 BARBIER Valentin J15 BOUBADDI Karim J16 LEROUX Emilien J16 LHERBIER Elio J16  |06:41.129|00:39.180
7 C04 J16H4X JOINVILLE AMJ Benjamin Mojak J15 Adam Watanabe J16 Aurélien Angles J15 Corentin Madeux J15 06:41.887(00:39.938
8 C04 J16H4X | MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 2 BLONDELET Axel J15 COUDRAY Bastian J15 MORLOT Mael J16 CONDE Matias J15 06:52.780(00:50.831
9 C04 J16H4X JOINVILLE AMJ Lucas Boulade J15 Valeran Beuzart J15 Gaspard Montay J15, Ando Uong J15 07:07.219]01:05.270
10 C04 J16H4X FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 BLOT Alexandre J16 SCHWAB Leo J16 VILLEMUR Jules J16 WALLER Adrien J16 07:13.093(01:11.144
11 C04 J16H4X PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 GENER Quitterie J15 MAGER Candice J16 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE J15 HOUOT Elisa J15 |07:25.518(01:23.569

FFAVIR

iLE DE
FRANCE

<
ON



Course Club Rameurs Temps Diff

1 C05 J16F2X MEAUX CNM 1 DECEBALE Denalyne J16 CAMPANELLA Chiara J16 07:05.395

2 C05 J16F2X VERSAILLES CNV 1 MIENS Zélie J16 KHAIRALLAH Helene J16 07:13.012 | 00:07.617
3 C05 J16F2X JOINVILLE AMJ Capucine Jeanjean J15 Victoire Tchikaya J15 07:19.140 ( 00:13.745
4 C05 J16F2X VERSAILLES CNV 2 RENOUX Charlotte J16 ANTOINE Clelia J16 07:36.446 | 00:31.051
5 C05 J16F2X JOINVILLE AMJ Olivia Trotereau J15 Léonie Quibel J15 07:37.436 | 00:32.041
6 C05 J16F2X | FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 PATRIER Camille J16 DELISLE Eloise J16 07:43.986 | 00:38.591
7 C05 J16F2X MANTES ASM 2 BEJAOUI Linallya J16 BENKADA Sarah J16 07:49.248 | 00:43.853
8 C05 J16F2X JOINVILLE AMJ Inés Lounaouci J16 Cassiopée Belmihoub J16 07:54.707 | 00:49.312
9 C05 J16F2X JOINVILLE AMJ Ambre Blanchetiere J15 Klervie Blot Kervran J15 07:55.011 [ 00:49.616
10 C05 J16F2X SN OISE 1 GASPAR Elettra J16 PARIZOT Louise J16 08:14.708 | 01:09.313
11 C05 J16F2X | BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 GROLEAU Hermance J16 CHARTON Chloe J15 08:24.575(01:19.180
12 C05 J16F2X | NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 GOUZY June J16 COUREUL Ophélie J15 08:29.025 [ 01:23.630
13 C05 J16F2X MITTERSHEIM US JOST Agathe JEAN Apolline 08:29.410 [ 01:24.015
14 C05 J16F2X JOINVILLE AMJ Emma Sentenac J15 Camille Fernandes J15 08:30.514 [ 01:25.119
15 C05 J16F2X MELUN CNM 1 BONNEHORGNE Oksana J15 GIRBINO Apollonia J15 [ 08:41.520|01:36.125
16 C05 J16F2X VERSAILLES CNV 3 MARLU SIVATTE Jael J16 GALIANO Gabriela J15 09:22.671 (02:17.276
17 C05 J16F2X EVRY SCA 2000 1 TASSE Eva J16 VASSOUDEVANE Simsica J15 09:28.971 | 02:23.576
18 C05 J16F2X BOULOGNE 92 2 PICHELIN CAPUCINE J16 PIGEON Sophie J16 09:39.424 | 02:34.029
19 C05 J16F2X | NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 2 | COLLARD-BOURDET Solene J16 CAMILIERE Olivia J15 | 10:09.581 [ 03:04.186
20 C05 J16F2X BOULOGNE 92 1 MERIAS CARAES CHLOE J15 MAGRE Eva J15 10:21.484 1 03:16.089

FFAVIR

iLE DE
FRANCE

=
ON



Course Club Rameurs Temps  Diff

C06 J16M4X FRANCE CNF 1 HEURTAUT Tess J16 GARDEY Raphael J16 DILLARD Arthur J15 LASRAM Yasmine J16 06:11.467

C06 J16M4X | BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 ANDRE Daphne J16 KOSCHER Lilou J16 LACASSAGNE Timothe J15 SOUANEF Nahil J15 06:44.147|00:32.680

CAPOENVANNEREAU Leonie J15 CAUSSIN Oscar J15 CARROT-DULAC Gaspard J15 BOSSY Justine
C06 J16M4X FRANCE CNF 1 J15 06:51.114 |00:39.647
C06 J16M4X | FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 DUFOUR Emma J15 SHADBOLT Toby J16 SIMART Sasha J15 VITRANT Maelle J16 06:53.951|00:42.484
C06 J16M4X | BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 | TONNOT Gauthier J15 CLEMENT-BAUDIN Antoine J15 AYLMER Lily Jeanne J16 GHAMBA Cherelle J15 |06:57.732|00:46.265
JAOUEN-VIGNARD Niels J16 PELLERIN Arthur J15 MARANGON Albane J16 LEVRARD HEINRY

C06 J16M4X | PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 Perrine J16 07:00.914|00:49.447
C06 J16M4X LAGNY SNL 1 JUNK Enola J15 ELSEMMAN Sofia J17 LETONDEUR Albert J16 MONNERIE BRUNET Gaspard J16 08:28.897(02:17.430
C06 J16M4X BOULOGNE 92 1 DELACOUR Titien J16 ROY AUGUSTIN J16 GIROT AGATHE J16 DESAGES Julia J15 09:44.302|03:32.835

FFAVIRON

iLE DE
FRANCE

>

b

D



Course Club Rameurs Temps Diff

1] C09 2X OPEN LAGNY SNL 1 THOMAS Robin J17 ANTIER Guillaume J17 04:02.452

2| C09 2X OPEN SN OISE 1 EZRATTI VINCENT (S) A GRAIS VINCENT (S) A 04:06.710|00:04.258
3| C09 2X OPEN MEAUX CNM 1 AUGUET Leandre J18 DELCOURT Florian (S) -23ans 04:07.149|00:04.697
41C09 2X OPEN LAGNY SNL 2 CORDONNIER MAXIM (S) -23ans JARDIN-CALLET Dorian J18 04:15.919|00:13.467
5(C09 2X OPEN NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 PEDRO Loic J17 DARROT Cosme J17 04:16.168|00:13.716
6| C09 2X OPEN MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1 ETIENNE QUENTIN (S) A ETIENNE Fabien (S) A 04:20.675|00:18.223
7|C09 2X OPEN VERSAILLES CNV 1 CARDE Paul J17 AFARID Bilal J18 04:24.156|00:21.704
8| C09 2X OPEN EVRY SCA 2000 1 GANZAROLI Mathis J18 YEBOAH LAURENT (S) -23ans 04:30.938|00:28.486
9(C09 2X OPEN | ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 GIBERTI Adam J17 MALCHIODI Chiara J16 04:36.378|00:33.926
10| C09 2X OPEN MEAUX CNM AUGUET GILLES SEVELLEC RONAN 04:38.789|00:36.337
11 C09 2X OPEN MEAUX CNM 2 DUFLOCQ HURTAUX Luce J15 CIOCOTISAN LORENA (S) -23ans 04:49.069|00:46.617
12| C09 2X OPEN | ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2 COLAS Paul J17 ALLART Flavian J17 04:52.403|00:49.951
13| C09 2X OPEN FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 PATRAS Roman J18 TAMBOISE Evariste J17 04:52.544100:50.092
14| C09 2X OPEN MEAUX CNM 3 BRANIA Noame J17 ADAM Justine J15 05:02.891|01:00.439
15| C09 2X OPEN EVRY SCA 2000 2 OUARD PLUMASSEAU Marie Charlene J16 VASSOUDEVANE Kaylaissvarane J1/05:23.604 [01:21.152
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Course Club Rameurs Temps Diff

1 |C19 J16H2X FRANCE CNF 1 DILLARD Arthur J15 GARDEY Raphael J16 05:58.942

2 |C19 J16H2X JOINVILLE AMJ Gabin Troniou Molinier 563940, Maxence Nottelet 545398 | 06:13.659|00:14.717
3 |C19 J16H2X BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 VAQUIN Maxime J16 RENIE EMILE J15 06:21.129|00:22.187
4 |C19 J16H2X ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 DUSEYAU LOPEZ Achille J16 ZILIANI Milo J16 06:33.927|00:34.985
5 |C19 J16H2X MEAUX CNM 1 LELOUP Lucas J15 COTTEREAU THEO J15 06:37.086|00:38.144
6 |C19 J16H2X | MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 1 STEPHAN Jaouen J16 DOUSSAINT Noah J16 06:38.629|00:39.687
7 |C19 J16H2X BASSE-SEINE SNBS 2 PETROVIC Stefan J16 BARABUTEZ Zacchary J16 06:38.842|00:39.900
8 |C19 J16H2X FONTAINEBLEAU APF 3 SHADBOLT Toby J16 SIMART Sasha J15 06:43.476|00:44.534
9 |C19 J16H2X MITTERSHEIM US LALOUETTE JULES BAUDIN TOM 06:44.671|00:45.729
10 |C19 J16H2X FRANCE CNF 4 CAUSSIN Oscar J15 CARROT-DULAC Gaspard J15 [06:51.707|00:52.765
11|C19 J16H2X JOINVILLE AMJ Marin Drean 582561, Paul Elias Doumbia Poirier 562614 |06:53.538 [00:54.596
12|C19 J16H2X ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2 DUVERNEYPRET Valentin J15 INACIO Martin J15 06:56.269|00:57.327
13|C19 J16H2X JOINVILLE AMJ Hugo Maley 562478, Gabriel Jourdan Da Silva 549088 |07:03.158(01:04.216
14 |C19 J16H2X BASSE-SEINE SNBS 3 LACASSAGNE Timothe J15 SOUANEF Nahil J15 07:04.412|01:05.470
15 [C19 J16H2X FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 SCHWAB Leo J16 VILLEMUR Jules J16 07:06.889|01:07.947
16 |C19 J16H2X | MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 2 FREMIN Luca J15 EL MASMARI KENZA J15 07:08.794|01:09.852
17 [C19 J16H2X FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 BLOT Alexandre J16 WALLER Adrien J16 07:11.779|01:12.837
18 |C19 J16H2X JOINVILLE AMJ Louis Valette 590304, Felix Reeser 559941 07:14.409|01:15.467
19|C19 J16H2X ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 5 HOCHBERG Simon J15 BACQUEY Gassan J15 07:23.446|01:24.504
20 |C19 J16H2X PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 HOUOT Elisa J15 LEVRARD HEINRY Perrine J16 07:31.142|01:32.200
21|C19 J16H2X FRANCE CNF 3 GODIN Edouard J16 SCHIFF Albert J16 07:33.890|01:34.948
22 |C19 J16H2X | MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 3 BLONDELET Axel J15 COUDRAY Bastian J15 07:38.920|01:39.978
23|C19 J16H2X YOLE HAMOISE CHEVAUCHERIE-CARLIER Clement HOFFMANN NOAH | 07:44.618|01:45.676
24 1C19 J16H2X ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 3 ALEONARD ROMAIN J15 NORE BAVOUX Max J15 |07:46.136|01:47.194
25|C19 J16H2X ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 4 ABRANTES Robin J16 RINGUENET Céme J16 08:52.713|02:53.771
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